
BREAKFAST MENU
SERVED 7AM  TO 11.30AM

£6.95

£7.25 £7.25

£7.50

£6.50

£4.25

£4.95

£3.95

£2.95

FULL BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, potato scone, black pudding, hash brown, 
fried egg, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans and toast.

TOAST AND EGGS

Your choice of brown or white toast with poached eggs 
or scrambled eggs.

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Vegan sausage, vine roast tomatoes, avocado, roast sweet 
potatoes, spinach, mushrooms, beans and sourdough toast.

EGGS BENEDICT

Toasted brioche topped with bacon, poached eggs and 
our homemade Hollandaise sauce.

FRENCH TOAST

Two slices of thick sliced bread, pan-fried in a mixture of 
eggs and milk. Served with cinnamon and icing sugar. or 
bacon and maple syrup (£1 supplement).

EGGS ARLINGTON

Toasted brioche topped with Scottish smoked salmon, 
poached eggs and our homemade Hollandaise sauce.

£4.95£2.95PLAIN TOAST

Two slices of thick sliced bread, served with butter and 
jam.

BERRY AND GRANOLA SUNDAE

Berries layered with yoghurt, granola and raspberry coulis.

PORRIDGE

Traditional Scottish Porridge Oats served with honey 
and a sprinkling of cinnamon and your choice of 
bananas, mixed berries or sultanas.

OMELETTE

Savoury omelette made with tomatoes, onions and 
mushrooms.

BREAKFAST ROLL

Your choice of either a soft or crispy roll, with any ONE
of the following:

Add extra items for 90p each.

Bacon
Links Sausage
Square Sausage
Hash Brown

Potato Scone
Black Pudding
Fried/Scambled Egg
Vegan Sausage

Healthy option HotGF Gluten Free (Ve) Vegan(v) Vegetarian

INDIAN BREAKFASTS

TRADITIONAL BREAKFASTS

£4.95

£5.95

CHOLE BHATURE

A delicious chick pea curry served with a fried bread 
made from plain flour (Bhatura).

MINI DOSAS

Three bite-sized dosas with your choice of filling. Choose 
from Masala, chicken or spiced scrambled egg.

£4.95

£3.95

ANDA BHURJI

Savoury scrambled egg the Indian way. Served with one 
chapati.

IDLI

Soft & fluffy steamed cakes made from a fermented rice 
& lentil batter. Served with sambar and chutney. 

£3.45MANGO LASSI

Creamy and refreshing, our mango lassi is made with ripe, 
fresh mango and yoghurt and is a real joy to drink.

£2.45MASALA CHAI

Our Masala Chai is made by brewing black tea with a 
mixture of aromatic spices and herbs.
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SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

DESSERTS

£4.95STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF available)

A sponge cake covered in toffee sauce, served with your 
coice of cream or ice cream.

£4.95CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF available)

Triple chocolate fudge cake served warm with your 
choice of cream or ice cream.

£4.95SELECTION OF ICE CREAM

Vanilla, Scottish tablet or raspberry ripple.

£4.95FRESH FRUIT AND ICE CREAM

A selection of seasonal fruits served with ice-cream.

£3.95PEANUT BUTTER PROTEIN PUNCH 

Peanut Butter, Chocolate Protein Powder, Skimmed 
Milk and Banana.

£3.95BERRY BANANA-RAMA

Strawberries, Blueberries, Banana, Greek Yoghurt 
and  Apple Juice.

£4.45ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES

Choose from; Oreo, Raspberry & White 
Chocolate, Nutella or Banana Honey & Cinnamon.

£3.95BREAKFAST BOOSTER

Mango, Pineapple, Coconut Water, Oats and 
Sultanas.

COFFEE, TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE
Espresso
Machiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Mocha 
Flat White
Latte
Flavoured Latte (Vanilla, Caramel, 
Cinnamon, Gingerbread & Sugar Free 
Caramel).

ICED COFFEE
Americano 
Latte 
Flavoured Latte (Vanilla, Caramel, 
Cinnamon, Gingerbread & Sugar Free 
Caramel). 

Reg

£2.75
£2.95
£3.60

Large Reg

£3.30
£3.30
£2.70

£2.95

Large

£3.80
£3.80

£2.95
£3.55

TEA
Matcha Green Tea Latte
Chai Latte
Tea

FLAVOURED TEAS
Earl Grey, Peppermint, Camomile, 
Berry & Green.

HOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate
Operetta Chocolate (with Whipped 
Cream & Marshmallows).

£1.75
£2.20
£2.50
£2.75
£3.00
£2.65
£2.65
£2.90

£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.40

@operettaglasgow
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DESSERTS & DRINKS MENU
SERVED 7AM  TO 7.30PM


